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GRILLE DOUBLE DEFLEXION DOUBLE DEFLECTION GRILLE

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURESAVANTAGES

APPLICATONSAPPLICATIONS

DESIGNATION

CARACTERISTIQUES

MODEL NAME DESCRIPTION

DDG LxH DDG LxH

DDG
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DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS 

Notes: Notes:
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QUICK SELECTION TABLETABLEAU DE SELECTION RAPIDE

Débit
Flow Rate LxH

200x100 250x100 300x100 250x150 300x150 350x150 600x100

200x150 250x200 300x200
400x150

 (  ) ( l/s )
AK 0.0098 0.0125 0.0148 0.0183 0.0224 0.0262 0.0309
E 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30°

100 27,8

150 41,7 8

200 55,6 8

250 69,4

300 83,3

350 97,2

400 111,1

450 125,0

500 138,9

8

550 152,8

8

600 166,7

700 194,4

800 222,2

900 250,0

1000 277,8

1200 333,3

1400 388,9
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QUICK SELECTION TABLETABLEAU DE SELECTION RAPIDE

Débit
Flow Rate LxH

500x150 600x150 600x200 1000x150 1200x150 1100x200 1200x250
350x200 350x250

300x300
500x250
400x300

750x200
500x300

900x200
600x300

900x250
750x300

1000x300

 (  ) ( l/s ) AK 0.0381 0.0474 0.0660 0.0801 0.0970 0.1210 0.1670
E 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30°

100 27,8

150 41,7

200 55,6

250 69,4 8

300 83,3 8

350 97,2

400 111,1

450 125,0 8

500 138,9 8

550 152,8

600 166,7

700 194,4
8

800 222,2

8

900 250,0

8

8

1000 277,8

8

1200 333,3

1400 388,9
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QUICK SELECTION TABLETABLEAU DE SELECTION RAPIDE

Débit
Flow Rate LxH

500x150 600x150 600x200 1000x150 1200x150 1100x200 1200x250
350x200 350x250

300x300
500x250
400x300

750x200
500x300

900x200
600x300

900x250
750x300

1000x300

 (  ) ( l/s ) AK 0.0381 0.0474 0.0660 0.0801 0.0970 0.1210 0.1670
E 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30° 0° 30°

1600 444,4

8

1800 500,0

2000 555,6

2200 611,1

2400 666,7

2600 722,2

2800 777,8

8 8

3000 833,3

3500 972,2

8 8

4100 1138,9

4500 1250,0


